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Women / XG / SR A2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Remie Laurent4013
WCC

9.400 9.375 9.3509.050 37.175
1 3T 6 1T 1 

1 

Hiyab Musie4112
United Elite

9.050 9.250 9.2759.375 36.950
2 6T 2 4 2 

2 

Addison Hernandez4207
GSC

8.900 9.375 9.3009.275 36.850
3 3T 4 3 3 

3 

Avery Allen4206
GSC

8.725 9.450 9.3509.125 36.650
6 1 5 1T 4 

4 

Riley Seasholtz4017
CAG - Huffmesiter

8.775 9.250 8.9009.500 36.425
5 6T 1 10 5 

5 

Katherine Harris4203
Brazos Valley

8.800 9.400 9.1508.850 36.200
4 2 7T 6T 6 

6 

Willow Rusk4114
Waxahachie

8.600 8.850 9.1009.300 35.850
7T 11 3 8 7 

7 

Ananya Pillaipakkam4307
Birons

8.500 9.350 8.7758.850 35.475
9 5 7T 11 8 

8 

Hailey Clark4301
Above The Bar

8.600 9.200 9.2008.375 35.375
7T 9 11 5 9 

9 

Claire DeLoach4109
Rogue Athletics

8.225 9.250 8.9508.750 35.175
12 6T 10 9 10 

10 

Ariel Holland4012
Texas Dynamix Plano

8.250 9.150 8.6508.775 34.825
11 10 9 12 11 

11 

Claire Brady4102
Empire

8.400 8.150 9.1507.725 33.425
10 12 12 6T 12 

12 
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